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Birthdate
Animal NameRegistry No.

Tattoo #
Weight

Department BEF - Youth Heifers

Section CHIM - Chi Maine
ShowDate: 

Judges: 
Class 1105 - May - August Yearling          

1st Peckham, Ashley
Goshen, NH

P373138 Ms Charlene Show #: 40
05/11/2014

2nd Smith, Laura
Lebanon, CT

372561 VHB Starburst Show #: 39
05/27/2014

Class 1106 - March/April Yearling          
1st Donaldson, Kaylee

Albany, ME

P373367 Altas Panda Show #: 41
04/15/2014

2nd Rathbun, Annie
Hebron, CT

P376088 SWSN 153B Show #: 44
03/28/2014

3rd Briggs, Olivia
Sullivan, NH

373136 Ms Rachel 24B
24B

Show #: 45
03/26/2014

4th Cranwell, Amanda
Eaton, NY

P375705 MHCC Miss Monopoly 1B Show #: 42
04/10/2014

5th Fredrickson, Erik
Wolfeboro, NH

P372657 EJF Grape 11B Show #: 43
04/04/2014

Class 1107 - Summer Champion          
1st Donaldson, Kaylee

Albany, ME

P373367 Altas Panda Show #: 41
04/15/2014

2nd Rathbun, Annie
Hebron, CT

Cookie Show #: 44
05/01/2014

Class 1108 - Spring Champion          
1st Peckham, Ashley

Goshen, NH

P373138 Ms Charlene Show #: 40
05/11/2014

2nd Smith, Laura
Lebanon, CT

372561 VHB Starburst Show #: 39
05/27/2014

Class 1113 - Grand Champion          
1st Donaldson, Kaylee
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Class 1113 - Grand Champion          Group -  - (cont.)

Birthdate
Animal NameRegistry No.

Tattoo #
Weight

Albany, ME

P373367 Altas Panda Show #: 41
04/15/2014

Class 1114 - Reserve Grand Champion          
1st Rathbun, Annie

Hebron, CT

P376088 SWSN 153B Show #: 44
03/28/2014
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